
ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

RES # TITLE DATE

25-01 MOA between AEB and City of King Cove, KC Access Road Maintenance FY2025 7/17/2024

25-02 MOA between AEB and City of King Cove, KC Access Road Reimbursement FY2025 7/17/2024

25-03 Contract with UIC Construction, LLC To provide Pre Construction Services SDP K-12 Major Maintenance7/17/2024

25-04 Contract wiith contractor to conduct Sewer Pipe Repairs at the Sand Point School not to exceed $95,000 7/17/2024

25-05 Opposing the Wild Fish Conservancy Petition to list AK Salmon as Threatened or Endangered  Species 7/17/2024

25-06 Contract with UIC Nappaitit to provide construction Services fir Construction Services for the CB Clinic Renovations8/8/2024

25-07 Contract between AEB and Professional Growth Systems for Strategic Planning Services 8/8/2024

25-08 Appointing Election Judges for the October 1, 2024 Regular Borough Election 9/12/2024

25-09 Appointing the Canvas Committee for the October 1, 2024 Regular Borough Election 9/12/2024

25-10 Disposal of Surplus, Obsolete or Unneeded Supplies 9/12/2024

25-11 Amending the Aleutians East Borough Employee Handbook 9/12/2024

25-12  Amend the MOU between the AEB and the AEBSD for the Sand Point K-12 School Major Maintenance Project9/12/2024

25-13 Relating to the disposal of real property 10/14/2024

25-14 Approving new Account Codes outlined in the new financial software system 10/14/2024

25-15 Contract with DOWL to provide Progressive Design-Build Solicitation and Delivery Services for the Sand Point Pool in an amount not to exceed $180,500 10/14/2024

25-16 Approving a pay increase for the Borough Finance Director 10/14/2024

25-17 Approving a pay increase for the Borough Accounting Clerk 10/14/2024

25-18 Contract with Lynker Inc. for Pacific Cod Tagging Research in an amount not to exceed $147,080.00 10/14/2024

25-19 Contract with Chordata LLC for continued development of electronic tools for the Trawl EM Project in an amount not to exceed $23,31010/14/2024

25-20 Requesting a fishery disaster determination for the 2024 South Alaska Peninsula Commercial Pink Salmon Fishery10/14/2024

25-21 Requesting a fishery disaster determination for the 2024 Alaska Peninsula Commercial Sockeye Salmon Fishery10/14/2024

25-22 Supporting an Alaskan Build America, Buy America Act Waiver 11/14/2024

25-23 Contract agreement between the AEB and Hickey & Associates for lobbying/consulting services for 202511/14/2024

25-24 Contract with Western Marine Construction, Inc for the Sand Point New Harbor A-Float Project in an amount not to exceed $8,505,00011/14/2024

25-25 Lessor Consent to Sublease Form consenting to the sublease between Ikatan Bay Investments, LLC and Silver Bay Seafoods – False Pass LLC for the Dock Tidelands Lease in False Pass, Alaska11/14/2024

25-26 Lessor Consent to Sublease Form consenting to the sublease between Ikatan Bay Investments, LLC and Silver Bay Seafoods – False Pass LLC for the Outfall Tidelands Lease in False Pass, Alaska11/14/2024

25-27 Contract with Moffatt & Nichol without going out to competitive bid for construction phase services for the Sand Point New Harbor A-Float Project in an amount not to exceed $400,00011/14/2024

25-28 Amend the UIC Construction, LLC CM/GC contract for the Sand Point School DEED project, in an amount not to exceed $150,000, to include pre-construction services for the Sand Point Pool Replacement Project formally waiving competitive bid processes11/14/2024

25-29 Contract with DOWL to provide Sand Point Pool Support Services in an amount not to exceed $180,50011/14/2024

25-30 Supporting the Universal Service Administrative Company (USAC) Program and Its Funding for Essential Broadband and Telecommunication Services for Education, Healthcare, and Lifeline Services in Rural Alaska11/14/2024

25-31 FMA:2 Aleutians Island Area 12/12/2024

25-32 FMA-3 Alaska Peninsula Area 12/12/2024

25-33 Contract With DOWL for King Cove  School Water Piping Repairs $77,156 1/9/2025

25-34 Contract with DOWL to provide  SDP Pool Replacement Construction Management - $341,154 1/9/2025

25-35 Payment of $3,293,110.48 to the Army Corps of Engineers for the 2nd 10% of Akutan Harbor  Construction Project2/13/2025

25-36 Appropriation of $706,889.52 of AMLIP .3 PortfolioP SDP School .12 Portfolio 2/13/2025

25-37 Change order with Western Marine Construction, Inc. for the SDP New harbor A-Float 2/13/2025

25-38 Selecting and Promoting FY2026 Capital Projects for the Health , Safety & Welfare 2/13/2025

25-39 Requesting the State of Alaska to Increase the Base Student Allocation for the Public Schools 2/13/2025

25-40 Contract withstern Marine Construction, Inc., for the Cold Bay Dock Allision Repairs 2/13/2025



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH

25-41 Supporting the Full Funding for the State of Alaska Harbor Facility Grant Program in the FY2026 State Capital Project2/13/2025

25-42 Approving the Projects and Initiatives identified on the Borough Strategic Plan 3/13/2025

25-43 MOA between AEB and Alaska Dept ot Transportation  & Public Facilities for the Cold Bay Dock Project3/13/2025

25-44 Contract with UIC Construction, LLC To provide Construction Services SDP  Major Maintenance Project $8,800,1233/13/2025

25-45 Authorizing the Re-appropriation of $1,277,283.10 from the Cold Bay Clinic Line-Item 21-509-8045, $74,172 from the Financial Software Line-Item 21-506-8000 and $78,432.72 from the Terminal Line-Item 21-511-8020 to the Sand Point School Grant Match Line-Item 21-513-80503/13/2025

25-46 Support of the Continuation of the Essential Air Service Program 3/13/2025

25-47 Opposing Finfish Farming in the State of Alaska 3/13/2025

25-48 Pilot Salmon Tagging Study 3/13/2025

25-49 Approving Certain Unincorporated Communities and their respective Native Council fy2026 4/10/2025

25-50 Supporting the Reappointment of Tom Carpenter to the Alaska Board of Fisheries 4/10/2025

25-51 Supporting the Reappointment of Angel Drobnica and Nicole Kimball to the North Pacific Fishery Management Council4/10/2025

25-52 Negotiate and Execute Cold Bay Terminal Sublease Amendment #3 between the Aleutians East Borough and Grant Aviation4/10/2025

25-53 Agreement with BDO for Auditing services for FY2025 4/10/2025

25-54 Re-appropriation of a portion of the FY 2025 Permanent Fund Earnings, funds from the Project Contingency Line-Item to the Financial Software Line-Item, and City of Cold Bay Community Budget Request funds5/8/2025

25-55 Contract with DOWL to provide professional engineering, project management, and construction management services for the Aleutians East Borough in an amount not to exceed $75,0005/8/2025

25-56 Execute Change Order No. 2 with Western Marine Construction, Inc in an amount not to exceed $58,995 and to allocate $91,005 of Grant Funds as Contingency Funds for the Project5/8/2025



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH



ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH


